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Think ahead.

Tork Universal Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkin

Tork Advanced Xpressnap® Napkin Dispensers are perfect for quick
serve restaurants. The system will help you reduce your napkin
consumption by 25% compared to traditional napkin dispensers.Tork
Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkins 1ply are ideal for high-traffic
establishments that care about cost in use.
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Key benefits:

DX900

N4 - Xpressnap
napkin system

White

Universal

- Engage with guests through custom print -
75% of napkin users read the message

- Larger (when unfolded) napkin perfect for any

meal occasion



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286615770
500

1

1.9291 in
1.378in
0.1181in

0ft3

151b

1.81b

Bag

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit
10073286615777
12

12

13.5in
13.75in
20.375in
2213

18.11b

19.7 b
Carton

Pallet
7322540849424
294000

588

94.5in

41.25in
47.875in

108 ft3

887.41b

966.1 Ib

7

Choose a dispenser

5555100 6032050 80062301

Alternate Products

DX506E

. |
DX800 DX500

Product certifications:
o

P ‘:)
Environmental Label

BPI EPA CPG
Compliant 100% Recycled

Contact

Customer service

PAPER ENTERPRISES
Business phone:
7184021200

Email:
Info@PaperEnterprises.com

www.torkusa.com




