



## Tork Universal Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkin



Article	DX900	
System ID	N4 - Xpressnap napkin system	
Color	White	
Quality level	Universal	
Ply	1	
Unfolded length	8.5 in	
Unfolded width	13 in	
Folded length	4.2 in	
Folded width	6.5 in	
Embossing	Yes	
Print	No	

Tork Advanced Xpressnap® Napkin Dispensers are perfect for quick serve restaurants. The system will help you reduce your napkin consumption by 25% compared to traditional napkin dispensers. Tork Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkins 1ply are ideal for high-traffic establishments that care about cost in use.

## Key benefits:

- Engage with guests through custom print 75% of napkin users read the message
- Larger (when unfolded) napkin perfect for any meal occasion

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286615770	10073286615777	7322540849424
Pieces	500	12	294000
Consumer units	1	12	588
Height	1.9291 in	13.5 in	94.5 in
Width	1.378 in	13.75 in	41.25 in
Length	0.1181 in	20.375 in	47.875 in
Volume	0 ft3	2.2 ft3	108 ft3
Net weight	1.5 lb	18.1 lb	887.4 lb
Gross weight	1.8 lb	19.7 lb	966.1 lb
Material	Bag	Carton	-
Transport packs per layer	-	-	7
Layers per pallet	-	-	7



## Contact

Customer service PAPER ENTERPRISES Business phone: 7184021200 Email: Info@PaperEnterprises.com

Compliant 100% Recycled